TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

Amateur Hack
5.00 453150
2.00 470365

Amateur Halter

14.00 475214
6.00 467441
4.50 473896
4.00 445157
4.00 457766
3.50 472346
3.00 469500
3.00 464554
3.00 483691
2.50 465421

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

5.00 453150
4.00 445157
3.00 443086
2.50 461596
1.50 470182
1.50 457021
1.00 416207
1.00 457381
1.00 437782
1.00 460763

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

6.00 453150
4.00 445157
3.00 416207
2.50 461596
2.00 475998
2.00 463094
1.50 470182
1.50 457021
1.00 457381
1.00 347072
Amateur NSW
38.00 453150
29.00 445157
16.50 463094
14.00 475214
6.00 467441
4.50 470555
4.00 461766
4.00 457766
2.00 481265
2.00 481249

Amateur QLD

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
JANET MANSLEY

KELLIE ATHOMPSON
NARELLE CURTIS
MICHELLE EDWARDS
MADELEINE R KAY
TAYAHILLS
HEATHER BAILEY
CARLA COX

JORDYN HOUSE
SIMONE KRAHNEN
RAILENE M HARPER

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
MADELEINE R KAY
RACHEL TURNER
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
KERRYN ANN REID
LYNETTE AFRY
BRIANNA ELLIS
BRIDGET DE BIJL
JACQUI YARLETT
REBECCA ANIXON

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
MADELEINE R KAY
BRIANNAELLIS

BLAYZE WILLIAMS
CHARLOTTE MANEY
ELLIE SLADE

KERRYN ANN REID
LYNETTE AFRY
BRIDGET DE BIJL
CARLIE B TURNBULL

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
MADELEINE R KAY
ELLIE SLADE

KELLIE ATHOMPSON
NARELLE CURTIS
WENDY KELLY
JACINDA DUJAKOVIC
TAYAHILLS

CHEYENNE MCCARTY
SARAH M MCMAHON
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

13.50
9.50
5.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

Amateur Ranch Riding
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Amateur Reining
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50

Amateur SA
11.50
7.00
4.50
4.00
2.50
2.00
1.00

Amateur Showmanship
6.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

Amateur Trail
6.00
4.50
4.00

457021
477334
470182
472346
483274
469500
470005
483691
473508
470370

416207
481385
437782
460763
457713
480140
472929
470555

463094
480140
477334
460763
470182

461596
437782
473896
480140
476659
412643
384892

453150
443086
457021
480560
463094
445157
416207
461596
347072
464554

453150
416207
477334

LYNETTE AFRY
DION ASSENBRUCK
KERRYN ANN REID
HEATHER BAILEY
NICOLE GEORGE
CARLA COX
JESSICA LANGDON
SIMONE KRAHNEN
CHERI PETERS
LEANNE K KELLY

BRIANNA ELLIS
ANGEL MARSH
JACQUI YARLETT
REBECCA ANIXON
TARA COOPER
COLBY BONEHAM
FIONA J MILVERTON
WENDY KELLY

ELLIE SLADE
COLBY BONEHAM
DION ASSENBRUCK
REBECCA ANIXON
KERRYN ANN REID

BLAYZE WILLIAMS
JACQUI YARLETT
MICHELLE EDWARDS
COLBY BONEHAM
KARYN NEWTON
LYNETTE LEE
REBECCA FATCHEN

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
RACHEL TURNER
LYNETTE AFRY
JESSICA MCKEE

ELLIE SLADE
MADELEINE R KAY
BRIANNA ELLIS

BLAYZE WILLIAMS
CARLIE B TURNBULL
JORDYN HOUSE

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
BRIANNAELLIS
DION ASSENBRUCK
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

3.00 445157
2.50 464554
2.50 457021
2.00 347072
2.00 463094
2.00 437782
1.50 461596

Amateur Versatility Ranch

6.00 472929
4.00 453150
3.50 483274
3.50 470555
2.50 463094
2.50 457713
2.00 473508
2.00 481249
1.00 481265
1.00 457425
Amateur VIC
18.00 416207
11.50 443086
6.00 457713
5.00 347072
4.00 475998
4.00 460763
3.00 462318
2.50 465421
2.00 473687
1.50 473521
Amateur WA
8.50 464554
7.00 457381
2.00 470419
1.00 395815
0.50 486594
0.50 469520

Amateur Western Horsemanship

6.00 445157
2.50 461596
2.50 443086
2.00 416207
2.00 475998
2.00 477334
2.00 457021
2.00 453150
1.00 457381
1.00 347072

Amateur Western Pleasure

MADELEINE R KAY
JORDYN HOUSE
LYNETTE AFRY
CARLIE B TURNBULL
ELLIE SLADE
JACQUI YARLETT
BLAYZE WILLIAMS

FIONA J MILVERTON
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
NICOLE GEORGE

WENDY KELLY

ELLIE SLADE

TARA COOPER

CHERI PETERS

SARAH M MCMAHON
CHEYENNE MCCARTY
STEPHANIE R MCDONALD

BRIANNA ELLIS
RACHEL TURNER
TARA COOPER
CARLIE B TURNBULL
CHARLOTTE MANEY
REBECCA ANIXON
KAYLA SENIOR
RAILENE M HARPER
LYNDA CAVALLO
KAREN M SMITH

JORDYN HOUSE
BRIDGET DE BIJL
KERRY BLACKALLER
SHARON CURRIE
DEANNA HOLMES
JULIE BAKER

MADELEINE R KAY
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
RACHEL TURNER
BRIANNA ELLIS
CHARLOTTE MANEY
DION ASSENBRUCK
LYNETTE AFRY
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
BRIDGET DE BIJL
CARLIE B TURNBULL
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

6.00 445157
4.00 463094
3.00 416207
3.00 461766
2.50 477334
2.00 457021
2.00 453150
1.50 461596
1.50 470765
1.00 457381

AQHA Youth Reining

2.00 483075
1.00 485948
0.50 485138

Breeders Award Campdraft
16.00 469919

Breeders Award Halter

11.00 265307
10.00 482987
8.50 178980
8.00 314245
6.00 481526
6.00 460953
6.00 481432
4.50 461104
4.00 470370
4.00 132506

Breeders Award Reining

2.00 314245
1.00 459828
1.00 317083

Breeders Award Versatility Ranch

13.50 465464

11.00 108789
5.50 354217
5.50 1107
4.50 191825
4.00 267105
4.00 348583
3.50 472875
2.00 155326
2.00 155384

Breeders Award Western and English

118.50 460953
69.00 314245
41.00 265307
36.50 6876

MADELEINE R KAY
ELLIE SLADE
BRIANNAELLIS
JACINDA DUJAKOVIC
DION ASSENBRUCK
LYNETTE AFRY
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
PHOEBE CARUSO
BRIDGET DE BIJL

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
SOPHIE J VINCENT
ALYSSAK VINCENT

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
CHRIS & HEATHER BAILEY
KENNETH DAVISON

JUDY M DALE

ROBYN DAVIES

RYAN ROBINSON

LINDY ARABIG

LEANNE K KELLY

LINDA VANDENBOSCH

KENNETH DAVISON
KARIN MORGAN
ROSEMARY WEBB

ALLAN & LEONIE KINGDON
RAELENE D HIGGINS
DEBBIE KEOGH

MARSH V CARNEY
PAULINE STUART-FOX

LIZ KEATING

PETER & ALEXIS BASTABLE
MATTHEW MOFFAT

DONNA M MURPHY
ROBERT T WING

ROBYN DAVIES

KENNETH DAVISON
WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
CUTTABAR Q HORSES
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

26.50 132506
22.00 464705
19.00 460189
17.50 21171
15.00 461104
12.00 317083
EWD Rider
8.00 486609
6.00 487304
5.00 474168
4.00 486064

Overall Amateur

38.00 453150
29.00 445157
18.00 416207
16.50 463094
14.00 475214
13.50 457021
11.50 461596
11.50 443086

9.50 477334

8.50 464554

Overall Select Amateur

49.00 470365
27.50 122416
26.00 442450
16.00 468655
15.00 460732
13.00 429656
10.00 469500

8.50 401109

8.00 470236

8.00 477801

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

8.50 470365
4.00 442450
3.00 122416
2.00 469500
2.00 424250
1.50 470236
1.50 482547
1.50 477801
1.00 470458
1.00 465103

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
5.00 122416
5.00 470365
2.50 482547

LINDA VANDENBOSCH
MELISSA GAULD

MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER
M & S DAVIDSON & ABOYD
LINDY ARABIG

ROSEMARY WEBB

BRIELLE JOHNS-RHIND
MATILDA CARR

MANDY DUNN
CHARLOTTE WARREN

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
MADELEINE R KAY
BRIANNAELLIS

ELLIE SLADE

KELLIE ATHOMPSON
LYNETTE AFRY
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
RACHEL TURNER

DION ASSENBRUCK
JORDYN HOUSE

JANET MANSLEY

CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANETTE M WALLACE
JOSEPH WALLACE
CAROLYN ALLAN
STEPHEN KELLY

CARLA COX

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
NICOLE THOMAS
TRACEY ATKINS

JANET MANSLEY
JANETTE M WALLACE
CAROL D ELLIOTT
CARLA COX

PAMELA BUCHAN
NICOLE THOMAS
SUSAN VENNING
TRACEY ATKINS
ANNETTE BOYD
ANTHEA ARNOL

CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANET MANSLEY
SUSAN VENNING
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

2.00 442450
2.00 470198
1.50 470236
1.00 469500
1.00 387309
1.00 470901
1.00 352360

Select Amateur NSW

26.00 442450
16.00 468655
13.00 429656
7.00 352360
4.00 470471
3.00 474367
2.00 484237
1.50 279051
1.00 465103

Select Amateur QLD

10.00 469500
8.00 470236
4.00 91421
3.50 468595
3.00 470737
2.50 467526
1.00 463132

Select Amateur Ranch Riding

6.50 470365
3.00 401109
3.00 429656
2.00 470458
2.00 424250
2.00 468595
1.50 460732
1.00 470901
1.00 466893
1.00 375693

Select Amateur Reining

1.00 401109
1.00 470901
Select Amateur SA
7.00 482547
5.00 424250
4.00 477471
4.00 470901
2.00 384892

Select Amateur Showmanship
9.00 470365

JANETTE M WALLACE
PAMELA J JONES
NICOLE THOMAS
CARLA COX

CAROL A AHERN
KAREN DRUST

PETA SOUTHGATE

JANETTE M WALLACE
JOSEPH WALLACE
STEPHEN KELLY
PETA SOUTHGATE
MARK WEBSTER
TONYATURNER
KATHRYN COVIC
DEBORAH BAKER
ANTHEA ARNOL

CARLA COX

NICOLE THOMAS
GEOFF W HUTSON
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
JULIE A SAIN

JANE LANGDON
TANYA MUSCAT

JANET MANSLEY
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
STEPHEN KELLY
ANNETTE BOYD

PAMELA BUCHAN
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
CAROLYN ALLAN

KAREN DRUST

LETEISHA KEMP

ROBIN HUMPHRIES

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
KAREN DRUST

SUSAN VENNING
PAMELA BUCHAN
JEFFREY PETERS
KAREN DRUST
REBECCA FATCHEN

JANET MANSLEY
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

6.00 477801
5.00 122416
4.00 468655
3.00 442450
2.50 469520
2.00 352360
2.00 395815
1.50 470901
1.50 470236

Select Amateur Trail

10.50 470365
7.00 460732
7.00 468655
3.00 352360
2.50 122416
2.00 469500
2.00 289258
2.00 401109
2.00 442450
2.00 477471

Select Amateur Versatility Ranch

10.00 429656
4.00 91421
2.50 483095
2.00 484237
1.00 474367

Select Amateur VIC

27.50 122416
21.00 470365
15.00 460732
8.50 401109
8.00 477801
7.00 289258
6.00 470539
3.00 470458
3.00 375693
2.00 387309

Select Amateur WA

5.50 395815
4.50 469520
3.00 420969
2.00 470419

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

9.00 470365
9.00 442450
6.50 460732
6.00 122416

4.00 468655

TRACEY ATKINS
CAROL D ELLIOTT
JOSEPH WALLACE
JANETTE M WALLACE
JULIE BAKER

PETA SOUTHGATE
SHARON CURRIE
KAREN DRUST
NICOLE THOMAS

JANET MANSLEY
CAROLYN ALLAN

JOSEPH WALLACE

PETA SOUTHGATE
CAROL D ELLIOTT

CARLA COX

CASSANDRA GRAINGER
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
JANETTE M WALLACE
JEFFREY PETERS

STEPHEN KELLY
GEOFF W HUTSON
CONNIE F JESSUP
KATHRYN COVIC
TONYA TURNER

CAROL D ELLIOTT

JANET MANSLEY
CAROLYN ALLAN
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
TRACEY ATKINS
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
JULIE COEN

ANNETTE BOYD

ROBIN HUMPHRIES
CAROL A AHERN

SHARON CURRIE
JULIE BAKER
LESLEY ELDER
KERRY BLACKALLER

JANET MANSLEY
JANETTE M WALLACE
CAROLYN ALLAN
CAROL D ELLIOTT
JOSEPH WALLACE
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

2.00 289258
2.00 477471
2.00 470539
2.00 420969
2.00 470471

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

6.00 442450
4.50 122416
4.00 470539
3.00 289258
2.00 469500
2.00 470419
2.00 470471
1.50 470236
1.00 420969
1.00 384892

Select Amateur Western Riding
1.50 122416
1.50 401109

Youth Category 1 VIC
7.50 484467
4.50 482793

Youth 11 Years and Under Category 1
7.50 484467
4.50 482793

Youth 12 to 14 years Category 1

7.00 486022
7.00 483141
4.00 486458
2.00 485854
2.00 483640

Youth 15 to 18 years Category 1

25.00 483075
14.50 483213
10.50 474366
7.50 485138
7.00 485948
6.50 485840
5.00 486593
4.00 483076
2.50 486841
1.00 477716

Youth Category 1 NSW

25.00 483075
14.50 483213
7.50 485138

CASSANDRA GRAINGER
JEFFREY PETERS
JULIE COEN

LESLEY ELDER

MARK WEBSTER

JANETTE M WALLACE
CAROL D ELLIOTT
JULIE COEN
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
CARLA COX

KERRY BLACKALLER
MARK WEBSTER
NICOLE THOMAS
LESLEY ELDER
REBECCA FATCHEN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY

RILEY J HENSCHKE
KATRINA MARDEN

RILEY J HENSCHKE
KATRINA MARDEN

ELLA LOUISE RHIND
LUCY MCEACHERN
HARRY CAMILLERI
GEORGIA FINNIGAN
NOAH FARRAR-ROBERTS

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
MATILDA DUNBIER

TAYLA C RABIG

ALYSSAK VINCENT

SOPHIE J VINCENT

BRYDIE SMITH

CAPRICE HOLMES

ABIGAIL FARRAR-ROBERTS
ABBY ASHFORD

AILIE MORGAN

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
MATILDA DUNBIER
ALYSSAK VINCENT
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

7.00
7.00
7.00
4.00
2.50
2.00

Youth Category 1 QLD
6.50

Youth Category 1 SA
4.00

Youth Category 1 WA
5.00

Youth Halter
2.00
1.00

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
6.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00

Youth Hunter Under Saddle
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00

Youth Ranch Riding
5.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.00

Youth Showmanship
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50

486022
483141
485948
483076
486841
483640

485840

486458

486593

486458
486593

483075
485840
484467
486022
482793

486022
483141
474366
482793

483075
483213
474366
485138
486022
485948
485840
484467
485854

483076
483075
485840
486593
483141
483640
484467
474366

ELLA LOUISE RHIND

LUCY MCEACHERN
SOPHIE J VINCENT
ABIGAIL FARRAR-ROBERTS
ABBY ASHFORD

NOAH FARRAR-ROBERTS

BRYDIE SMITH

HARRY CAMILLERI

CAPRICE HOLMES

HARRY CAMILLERI
CAPRICE HOLMES

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
BRYDIE SMITH

RILEY J HENSCHKE

ELLA LOUISE RHIND
KATRINA MARDEN

ELLA LOUISE RHIND
LUCY MCEACHERN
TAYLA C RABIG
KATRINA MARDEN

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
MATILDA DUNBIER

TAYLA C RABIG

ALYSSAK VINCENT

ELLA LOUISE RHIND
SOPHIE J VINCENT

BRYDIE SMITH

RILEY J HENSCHKE
GEORGIA FINNIGAN

ABIGAIL FARRAR-ROBERTS
JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
BRYDIE SMITH

CAPRICE HOLMES

LUCY MCEACHERN

NOAH FARRAR-ROBERTS
RILEY J HENSCHKE

TAYLA C RABIG
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS @ November 21, 2025

1.00 477716
Youth Trail
6.00 483075
2.00 486022
1.50 484467
1.50 474366
1.00 485840
1.00 486593
1.00 486458
1.00 482793
1.00 485948
0.50 485138

Youth Versatility Ranch

11.50 483213
3.50 485138
2.50 486841
2.00 485948
1.00 485854

Youth Western Horsemanship

3.00 483075
2.00 483141
1.50 484467
1.50 474366
1.00 486593
1.00 482793
1.00 485948
0.50 485138

Youth Western Pleasure

1.50 474366
1.00 486458
1.00 483141
0.50 482793

AILIE MORGAN

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
ELLA LOUISE RHIND

RILEY J HENSCHKE

TAYLA C RABIG

BRYDIE SMITH

CAPRICE HOLMES

HARRY CAMILLERI

KATRINA MARDEN

SOPHIE J VINCENT
ALYSSAK VINCENT

MATILDA DUNBIER
ALYSSAK VINCENT
ABBY ASHFORD
SOPHIE J VINCENT
GEORGIA FINNIGAN

JESSICA FARRAR-ROBERTS
LUCY MCEACHERN

RILEY J HENSCHKE

TAYLA C RABIG

CAPRICE HOLMES

KATRINA MARDEN

SOPHIE J VINCENT
ALYSSAK VINCENT

TAYLA C RABIG
HARRY CAMILLERI
LUCY MCEACHERN
KATRINA MARDEN
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